AIRBUS SE

AIRBUS SE
ISIN:  NL0000235190

Overview

2024/04/22 18:49:55

WKN: 5730

Price

166.26 EUR

Difference (2] 1.54% (2.52)
General attributes
ISIN NL0000235190
Symbol AIR
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 123,959 EUR
(m)

Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 157.38 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 167.06 EUR (60)
Open 166.26 EUR
High 166.26 EUR
Low 166.26 EUR
Close (prev. day) 163.74 EUR
VWAP

Volume (pcs) 1
Trading volume 166.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 1
Futures and Options

Related Futures 52
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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Headline
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348741,154589540,158756104,160015556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000235190-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0000235190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000235190&ID_NOTATION=440760182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000235190&ID_NOTATION=440760182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88d1216197d3964610b188574b07b4ebe143fe549ed03543a267d89d88289316&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75da67df266633140&time=1714416580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce6f7e72c517bcb26831ebbac55ec3635948d3d61a783ed566d1efe6a9c4ad08&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b9387eb41832fe1d&time=1714416580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9730faf9160f132fa7d87df9a975b30e226003d74959927012b5f43fa7a3a6e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45432a04b765d0e02&time=1714416580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cca8db1b83c56fa778158525f6ef4f0ff7d925a21589047d03b62922f458c27e&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41adbc73eeae77124&time=1714416580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5996a5ba25148ff1f99dd8b75f0ec10d106b633f10584823d88802dc0289781&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bb6372d385c3098b&time=1714416580&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/22 18:49:55
Price

166.26 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta 0.86
Volatility -
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1.54% (2.52)

NL0000235190
AIR

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
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123,959 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AIRBUS SE

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59
04/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36

)
)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
157.08 EUR 89.36 7,466
157.48 EUR 0.02 5
157.26 EUR 3.18 555
157.06 EUR 0.41 184
150.84 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440760182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385982
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48400201
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market
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19:12

17:30

08:16

15:20

19:33

20:50

17:35

18:49

17:44

19:31

13:55

17:35

157.62 EUR

157.49 EUR

156.22 EUR

155.38 EUR

157.78 EUR

168.00 USD

157.06 EUR

166.26 EUR

153.00 EUR

157.38 EUR

155.20 EUR

157.36 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.13

1.52

226.26

0.00

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.69

28

17

58

27,727

35

191
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29762042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29762042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1576758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95321831

AIRBUS SE

Company profile

AIRBUS

Contact Details
AIRBUS SE

2, rond-point Dewoitine, B80 Building -
31703 Blagnac

Telefon: +33-5-81-31-75-00
Fax: +
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: AIRBUS SE
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Company Profile

Airbus SE is a holding and management company, which engages in the design,
manufacture, and marketing of aerospace products, services, and solutions. It operates
through the following segments: Airbus, Airbus Helicopters, and Airbus Defense and Space.
The Airbus segment involves the development, manufacture, marketing, and sale of
commercial jet passenger aircraft, regional turboprop, and components, conversion and
related services. The Airbus Helicopters segment includes the provision of civil and military
helicopters and related services. The Airbus Defense and Space segment focuses on
connected intelligence, military air, and space systems. The company was founded on
December 29, 1998 and is headquartered in Blagnac, France.

Members of Management Board

Guillaume Faury
Alberto Gutierrez
Bruno Even

C. Jeffrey Knittel
Catherine Jestin
Christian Scherer
Florent Massou dit
Labaquere
George Xu

John Harrison
Julie Kitcher
Matthieu Louvot
Michael Schéllhorn
Philippe Mhun
Sabine Klauke
Thierry Baril
Thomas Topfer

Wouter van Wersch

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

René Richard
Obermann

Catherine Renee
Anne Guillouard
Feiyu Xu

Antony Wood
Claudia Nemat
Irene Rummelhoff
Jean-Pierre
Clamadieu

Lap Lik Chu
Mark Dunkerley
Maria Amparo

Moraleda Martinez
Stephan Gemkow

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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Supervisory Board
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Supervisory Board
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Supervisory Board
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