## **AIRBUS SE**

ISIN: NL0000235190 WKN: 5730

### Overview

<b>2024/04/22</b> 18:49	9:55	
<b>Price</b> <b>166.26</b> EUR		
Difference	0	1.54% (2.52)

General attributes			
ISIN	NL0000235190		
Symbol	AIR		
Exchange	Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours		
Currency	EUR		
Sector	Transport		
Security type	Stock		
Market cap (m)	123,959 EUR		
Benchmark	CAC 40 INDEX		

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	157.38 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size)	167.06 EUR (60)
Open	166.26 EUR
High	166.26 EUR
Low	166.26 EUR
Close (prev. day)	163.74 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	1
Trading volume	166.00
Number of trades	1
Last size	1







Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

#### **Recent research**

on sector on marke	et		
Date		Headline	Download
2024/04/26	8.   28 27   198	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/04/03	8.1 /2 21 1%	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/03/13	80   28 82   180	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/22	6.   26 27   19	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/14	8.   26 27   18	Global Equity Ratings	



# **Details**

<b>2024/04/22</b> 18:49:55				
<b>Price</b> <b>166.26</b> EUR				
100.20 LON				
Difference	0	1.54% (2.52)		

General attributes		
ISIN	NL0000235190	
Symbol	AIR	
Exchange	Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	
Currency	EUR	
Sector	Transport	
Security type	Stock	
Market cap (m)	123,959 EUR	
Benchmark	CAC 40 INDEX	

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	157.38 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size)	167.06 EUR (60)
Open	166.26 EUR
High	166.26 EUR
Low	166.26 EUR
Close (prev. day)	163.74 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	1
Trading volume	166.00
Number of trades	1
Last size	1

Performance and Risk					
	6m	1Y	3Y		
Perf (%)	-	-	-		
Perf (abs.)	-	-	-		
Beta	0.86	0.83	1.26		
Volatility	_	_	_		



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.  $\textbf{Source:} \ \textbf{FactSet}$ 

165.00 EUR (1)
164.34 EUR (4)
- EUR (-)

All listings for AIRBUS SE					
Exchange 🛊	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 04/26	17:35	157.08 EUR	89.36	7,466
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 04/26	17:32	157.48 EUR	0.02	5
Tradegate	2024/ 04/26	22:26	157.26 EUR	3.18	555
Stuttgart	2024/ 04/26	21:59	157.06 EUR	0.41	184
SIX Swiss Exchange	2019/	17:36	150.84 CHF	0.00	1



	11/25				
Munich	2024/ 04/26	19:12	157.62 EUR	0.03	4
London Stock Exchange European Trade Reporting	2024/ 04/26	17:30	157.49 EUR	0.00	28
Hanover	2024/ 04/26	08:16	156.22 EUR	0.00	1
Hamburg	2024/ 04/26	15:20	155.38 EUR	0.03	8
Frankfurt	2024/ 04/26	19:33	157.78 EUR	0.13	17
FINRA other OTC Issues	2024/ 04/26	20:50	168.00 USD	1.52	53
Euronext Paris	2024/ 04/26	17:35	157.06 EUR	226.26	27,727
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 04/22	18:49	166.26 EUR	0.00	1
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 04/26	17:44	153.00 EUR	0.12	35
Duesseldorf	2024/ 04/26	19:31	157.38 EUR	0.00	6
Berlin	2024/ 04/26	13:55	155.20 EUR	0.00	2
BME Continuous Market	2024/ 04/26	17:35	157.36 EUR	0.69	191



### Company profile

**Company Logo** 

# **AIRBUS**

#### **Contact Details**

AIRBUS SE

- -

2, rond-point Dewoitine, B80 Building - 31703 Blagnac

Telefon: +33-5-81-31-75-00

Fax: + E-mail: -

### **PDF Downloads**

Company report: AIRBUS SE

### **Company Profile**

Airbus SE is a holding and management company, which engages in the design, manufacture, and marketing of aerospace products, services, and solutions. It operates through the following segments: Airbus, Airbus Helicopters, and Airbus Defense and Space. The Airbus segment involves the development, manufacture, marketing, and sale of commercial jet passenger aircraft, regional turboprop, and components, conversion and related services. The Airbus Helicopters segment includes the provision of civil and military helicopters and related services. The Airbus Defense and Space segment focuses on connected intelligence, military air, and space systems. The company was founded on December 29, 1998 and is headquartered in Blagnac, France.

Members of Mana	gement Board
Guillaume Faury	Chairman of Managing Board
Alberto Gutierrez	Member of Executive Committee
Bruno Even	Member of Executive Committee
C. Jeffrey Knittel	Member of Executive Committee
Catherine Jestin	Member of Executive Committee
Christian Scherer	Member of Executive Committee
Florent Massou dit Labaquere	Member of Executive Committee
George Xu	Member of Executive Committee
John Harrison	Member of Executive Committee
Julie Kitcher	Member of Executive Committee
Matthieu Louvot	Member of Executive Committee
Michael Schöllhorn	Member of Executive Committee
Philippe Mhun	Member of Executive Committee
Sabine Klauke	Member of Executive Committee
Thierry Baril	Member of Executive Committee
Thomas Töpfer	Member of Executive Committee
Wouter van Wersch	Member of Executive Committee

<b>Board of directors</b>	
René Richard Obermann	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Catherine Renee Anne Guillouard	Member of Supervisory Board
Feiyu Xu	Member of Supervisory Board
Antony Wood	Member of Supervisory Board
Claudia Nemat	Member of Supervisory Board
Irene Rummelhoff	Member of Supervisory Board
Jean-Pierre Clamadieu	Member of Supervisory Board
Lap Lik Chu	Member of Supervisory Board
Mark Dunkerley	Member of Supervisory Board
María Amparo Moraleda Martínez	Member of Supervisory Board
Stephan Gemkow	Member of Supervisory Board

